

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

MACC- 2/2019 (CIS Reg. no. 2/19)

Order no. 04 Dated: 24/07/19

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P. no. 1 files showcause-cum-written statement supported by affidavit. Copy served.

O.P. no. 1 also files certain documents with firisti.

Fix 27/08/19 for fresh step upon O.P. no. 2.

D/c

Sd/-

Judge, MACC Tribunal
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Judge, MACC Tribunal
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah