

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

MACC- 2/2019 (CIS Reg. no. 2/19)

Order no. 06 Dated: 18/11/19

Today is fixed for showcause by petitioner.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files verified showcause.

The same is accepted.

Petitioner files requisites alongwith process fee.

Let the same be issued.

O.P. no. 1 takes no step.

Fix 16/12/19 for showcause by O.P. no. 1 and S/R & A/D.

D/c

Sd/-

Judge, MACC Tribunal
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Judge, MACC Tribunal
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah