

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH**

**Present : Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, ADJ, Uluberia,
ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah ((J.O. Code : WB 00848)**

MACC. No. 02/2019 (New MACC. No. 02/2019)

Order No. 26, dated 28.11.2024:

Today is fixed for P.H.

Ld. Counsel appearing for the petitioner files a petition praying for time for P.H. on the ground stated therein.

Ld. Advocate for the O.P. No. 2 files hajira.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **05.05.2025** for P.H.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A.D.J. 2nd Court
Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge, 2nd Court,
Uluberia, Howrah.